2025 Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships

District 10 Final Results

Bowlers with Scholarships advance to State Finals

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, A-U8 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name
1 Clemens Lily
The lowest score to cash is 231.

Entry Score From
2262912 231  Croydon, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, B-U8 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Spellman Austin

2 Austin Ace

The lowest score to cash is 424.

Entry Score From
2262940 424  Springfield, PA
2015719 195  Horsham, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, D-U10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Nolan Patrick

2 Fournier Raymond J.
The lowest score to cash is 364.

Entry Score From
2262947 364  Philadelphia, PA
2245185 244  Croydon, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, E-U12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Allen Abigail

2 Hirsch Brielle C.

The lowest score to cash is 352.

Entry Score From
2194427 352 Levittown, PA
2258404 341 Bensalem, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, F-U12 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name
Zeiger Robert 111
Adams Jacob
Bongaardt Colby C.
Paup Jackson
O'neill Gavin D.
Martin Josiah W.
Decristo Nick jr
Hill Shane
Scancella Hunter V.
Shimkus Hunter B.
Frazer Vincent A.
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Jennings Andrew G.

13 Fournier Albert V.

14 Jennings Matthew

The lowest score to cash is 562.

Entry Score From

2128993 622  Bristol, PA
2016272 577  Levittown, PA
2086814 562  Springfield, PA
2182496 561  Morton, PA
2262918 547  Langhorne, PA
2262948 515  Levittown, PA

2258218 510  Lester, PA
2152901 499  Springfield, PA
2015811 484  Bristol, PA

2237284 397
2117737 387
2257576 320
2245184 302
2257577 289

Levittown, PA
Philadelphia, PA

Croydon, PA

Williamsport, PA

Williamsport, PA

Scholarship
$ 25.00
Scholarship
$ 40.00
Scholarship
$ 60.00
Scholarship
$ 40.00
Scholarship
$ 138.00
$ 82.00
$ 60.00



Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, G-U15 Girls, Scratch

Team Name
Palencik Harley
Camiolo Averyana

Place

Wagner Ella
Marston Gwenith A.
Hess Lilah

Wert Hannah
Heidler Scarlett
Pickens Lacey J.
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The lowest score to cash is 562.

Entry

2066281
2184406
2016267
2118407
2072208
2016264
2016265
2072203

Score From

637
562
552
514
512
494
482
355

Scholarship
Croydon, PA $ 100.00
Levittown, PA $ 60.00
Levittown, PA

Bristol, PA

Warminster, PA

Levittown, PA

Levittown, PA

Warminster, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, H-U15 Boys, Scratch

Team Name
Johnson Dalton
Hill Tyler
Zeitz Liam

Place

Hanicak Alexander J.
Wenger Matthew A.
Haberkern Ryan
Dahling William M. III
Arroyo Joseph M.
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Mcguffin Larry
Fisher Maddox
Weiss Tommy W.
Cummings Aiden J.
Spellman Connor
Giel Owen

Pine James M. III
Hartley Austin

17 Nolan Aidan

18 Sippos Hunter
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The lowest score to cash is 613.

Entry

2245475
2152902
2262911
2039589
2072220
2015989
2192014
2016263
2184399
2039617
2015709
2016266
2262941
2184421
2184398
2257575
2262946
2181692

Score From

664
654
650
613
610
608
597
595
573
549
535
511
496
437
433
418
386
339

Scholarship
Philadelphia, PA $ 151.00
Springfield, PA $ 90.00
Philadelphia, PA $ 66.00
Huntingdon Valley, PA $ 53.00
Warminster, PA

Jamison, PA

Levittown, PA

Levittown, PA

Levittown, PA

Philadelphia, PA

Horsham, PA

Levittown, PA

Springfield, PA

Levittown, PA

Levittown, PA

Williamsport, PA

Philadelphia, PA

Fairless Hills, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, I-U18 Girls, Scratch

Team Name
Daloisio Melanie
Gannon Abigail
Stawicki Kerri A.
Spellman Taylor
Trythall Julie
Given Addyson P.
Bolden Aaliyah
Lindahl Isabelle
Lautt Kathleen R.
Brown Caelyn P.
Olsen Cora E.

Place
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Entry

2072217
2115698
2072219
2262942
2192103
2115905
2260818
2016310
2091474
2072201
2058578

Score From

636
596
552
545
522
522
520
517
506
482
478

Scholarship
Warminster, PA $ 128.00
Glenolden, PA $ 76.00
Warminster, PA $ 56.00
Springfield, PA

Philadelphia, PA

Glenmoore, PA

Philadelphia, PA

Levittown, PA

Levittown, PA

Warminster, PA

Plymouth Meeting, PA



12
13

The lowest score to cash is 552.

Stanton Olivia
Moreira Leticia P.

2184410
2262950

460
459

Levittown, PA
Burlington, NJ

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, J-U18 Boys, Scratch
Score From

Place
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Team Name
Maillard Nick
Elitz Sean J.
Preshong Dalton
Blaskopf Ben D.
Baill Brian

Snyder Marty A. Jr
Ziegler Tristan A.
Mcnally Joey

Italia Luke
Picorelli Adrian
Hunter Deion

Giel Gavin
Fernandez Enrique
Newton Andrew H.
Schukis Jake
Servis Noah W.
Scancella Harry T. Jr
Cipolloni Giorgio
Andrade Alexander
Porter Matthew
Cappelletti Gavin
Pfeiffer Zachary A.
Buck Joey M.
Kirby Demitrius R.
Powers lan M.

Ela Ryan A.
Toohey Christian
Markowski Reese D.
Rawa Tommy
Delong Declan
Mooney Gabriel J.
Dransfield Cole
Ela Brandon D.
Leftwich Cory
Picorelli Ian
Hunsicker Jacob R.
Smith Liam R.
Bolden Darius
Scott Anthony

Pickens Christopher A.

Scancella Hayden J.

Entry

2191152
2184417
2184412
2026616
2262959
2262923
2072205
2184451
2027835
2255549
2072209
2184420
2262936
2262943
2182723
2072204
2015812
2164617
2143220
2072207
2262922
2016261
2086825
2191151
2055487
2072212
2181274
2262937
2015983
2262944
2262905
2016268
2072213
2015725
2255548
2015723
2261824
2260819
2260853
2072202
2015813

762
714
689
688
681
678
671
669
667
663
659
653
642
635
628
623
623
619
614
610
609
608
607
604
603
596
592
591
591
588
588
581
578
568
565
564
556
550
549
545
543

Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Berwyn, PA
Warminster, PA
Levittown, PA
Jamison, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Levittown, PA
Huntingdon Valley, PA
Levittown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Bristol, PA
Malvern, PA
Levittown, PA
Warminster, PA
Havertown, PA
Levittown, PA
Swarthmore, PA
Levittown, PA
West Chester, PA
Warminster, PA
Burlington, NJ
Southampton, PA
Horsham, PA
Bristol, PA
Clifton Heights, PA
Levittown, PA
Warminster, PA
Horsham, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Horsham, PA
Quakertown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Bristol, PA

Scholarship
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284.00
169.00
125.00
100.00
85.00
74.00
66.00
60.00
55.00
51.00
47.00
44.00



42 Taggart Colin 2016262 542  Levittown, PA

43 Phillips Garrett 2261416 541  Langhorne, PA
44 Watson Russell J. 2262938 537  Norristown, PA
45 Kondrad Eric M. Jr 2184429 529  Levittown, PA
46 Tonkin Conner 2184438 527  Levittown, PA
47 Bley Parker 2083029 526  Levittown, PA
48 Murray Cleon 2015724 524  Horsham, PA

49 Gale Jayson 2016270 522 Levittown, PA
50 Jimenez Dylan S. 2262952 509  Bristol, PA

51 Krajewski Anthony J. 2016269 506  Levittown, PA
52 Walters Patrick C. 2072221 505 Warminster, PA
53 Phinn Luke J. 2261417 485  Langhorne, PA
54 Stanton Sean 2180512 483  Philadelphia, PA
55 Lewis Geoffrey P. 2254618 476  Jamison, PA

56 Russell Nathan 2184422 465 Levittown, PA
57 Chapin Ethan R. 2262958 448  Lafayette Hill, PA

58 Bennett Christopher M. 2072199 446 ~ Warminster, PA
The lowest score to cash is 653.

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,160.00



